T
inst
t
fix d
f
d
1
d

D
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
d1 CODE L tfix h1,min hnom d0 dF timber dF steel SW Tinst pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [Nm] ft lbf]
7.5
0.30
SKR7560H 60 2 3/8 10  3/8 60 2 3/8 50 1 15/16 6 0.237 8 0.315 8-10 0.315|0.394 13 1/2" 15 11 50
SKR7580H 80 3 1/8 30 1 3/16 60 2 3/8 50 1 15/16 6 0.237 8 0.315 8-10 0.315|0.394 13 1/2" 15 11 50
SKR75100H 100 4 20  13/16 90 3 1/2 80 3 1/8 6 0.237 8 0.315 8-10 0.315|0.394 13 1/2" 15 11 50
10
0.40
SKR1080H 80 3 1/8 30 1 3/16 65 2 9/16 50 1 15/16 8 0.315 10 0.394 10-12 0.394|0.473 16 5/8" 25 18 50
SKR10100H 100 4 20  13/16 95 3 3/4 80 3 1/8 8 0.315 10 0.394 10-12 0.394|0.473 16 5/8" 25 18 25
SKR10120H 120 4 3/4 40 1 9/16 95 3 3/4 80 3 1/8 8 0.315 10 0.394 10-12 0.394|0.473 16 5/8" 25 18 25
SKR10140H 140 5 1/2 60 2 3/8 95 3 3/4 80 3 1/8 8 0.315 10 0.394 10-12 0.394|0.473 16 5/8" 25 18 25
SKR10160H 160 6 1/4 80 3 1/8 95 3 3/4 80 3 1/8 8 0.315 10 0.394 10-12 0.394|0.473 16 5/8" 25 18 25
12
0.48
SKR12100H 100 4 20  13/16 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
SKR12120H 120 4 3/4 40 1 9/16 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
SKR12140H 140 5 1/2 60 2 3/8 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
SKR12160H 160 6 1/4 80 3 1/8 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
SKR12200H 200 8 120 4 3/4 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
SKR12240H 240 9 1/2 160 6 1/4 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
SKR12280H 280 11 200 8 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
SKR12320H 320 12 5/8 240 9 1/2 100 4 80 3 1/8 10 0.394 12 0.473 12-14 0.473|0.552 18 23/32" 50 37 25
CHEMICAL AND METAL ANCHORS  |  SKR-HT  |  10-25
SKR-HT
L
SW